
Championship Round ‐  Ineligible
Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt

RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:

TmFlts
TmFlts

04012 Fruit Bat All American Dog Cathy Lokey 9 MAS P 4 8
67.26 80 0 0 00 0 0 67.26 Qualified
0.00 55 0 0 0 1 100 100.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

04013 Megan Dachshund Cris Baldwin 8 MAS P 4 8
86.59 80 1 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
68.53 55 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
18
39

04014 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock 8.75 MAS P 4 8
0.00 80 1 0 00 1 0 0.00 Not Qualified
0.00 55 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

04016 Ryka Cardigan Welsh Corgi Heather Masch 10.5 MAS P 4 8
88.34 80 0 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
0.00 55 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
24
0

08010 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus 9.87 MAS 8 8
48.56 75 0 0 02 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
35.60 50 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

08087 Gizelle Toy Fox Terrier Betty Cuzzolino 10.75 MAS 8 8
51.42 75 1 1 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
62.23 50 1 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0

36

08093 Chyna Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin‐Mam 11 MAS 8 8
54.82 75 1 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
38.94 50 2 1 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

08095 Captain Yorkshire Terrier Cherilyn Martinez 10.5 MAS 8 8
67.47 75 1 1 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
52.53 50 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
6

08097 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny 10.5 MAS 8 8
39.67 75 0 0 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
33.26 50 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

08103 Skylar Papillon Jane Snider 10 MAS 8 8
41.00 75 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
31.96 50 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

08104 Riot Papillon Andrea Samuels 9.75 MAS 8 8
43.50 75 1 2 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
29.06 50 1 1 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

08019 Fin Parson Russell Terrier Kirston Johnson 11.75 MAS P 8 12
0.00 74 0 0 00 0 100 0.00 Absent
0.00 51 0 0 0 0 100 0.00 Absent

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

08025 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes 13.75 MAS P 8 12
45.69 74 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
48.96 51 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0
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12113 Ditto Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop 13.75 MAS 12 12
42.37 69 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
33.84 46 2 1 2 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

12114 Castle West Highland White Terrier Lisa Tibbals 11.75 MAS 12 12
65.13 69 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
47.13 46 1 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
3

12122 Andy Boy Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin‐Mam 14 MAS 12 12
52.36 69 1 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
38.89 46 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

12131 Shameless Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Johnson 13 MAS 12 12
41.25 69 0 0 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
29.04 46 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

12138 Libby Parson Russell Terrier Carole Nicholson 13 MAS 12 12
58.28 69 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
0.00 46 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

12144 Kie Miniature Schnauzer Jim Murphy 13 MAS 12 12
55.07 69 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
44.62 46 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

12146 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke 14 MAS 12 12
67.35 69 1 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
47.16 46 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
3

12148 Asti Fox Terrier Alyssia Black 13.5 MAS 12 12
59.05 69 2 1 02 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
34.24 46 1 1 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

12152 Kal‐El Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon 13.5 MAS 12 12
38.53 69 1 0 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
25.16 46 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

12157 Tonka Miniature American Shepherd Sheilah Gibson 13.75 MAS 12 12
0.00 69 3 2 21 1 145 145.00 Not Qualified

38.31 46 0 0 0 0 0 38.31 Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

12158 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Marjorie Sue Phillips 12 MAS 12 12
47.02 69 0 0 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
32.27 46 1 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

12033 Flirt Keeshond Laura Inman 16.6 MAS P 12 16
46.42 73 0 0 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
0.00 49 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

12034 Mika Shetland Sheepdog John Lucas 16.25 MAS P 12 16
53.81 73 1 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
0.00 49 1 1 1 1 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

12038 Chai Bull Terrier Mary Remer 17 MAS P 12 16
0.00 73 0 0 00 0 100 0.00 Absent
0.00 49 0 0 0 0 100 0.00 Absent

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0
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16161 Bizzy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Goodspeed 15 MAS 16 16
42.73 68 1 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
31.98 44 1 1 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16166 Maddie Border Collie Jenna Williams 16.75 MAS 16 16
0.00 68 0 0 00 0 100 0.00 Absent
0.00 44 0 0 0 0 100 0.00 Absent

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16169 Sadie Brittany Linda Baranowski 17.75 MAS 16 16
47.14 68 0 2 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
36.02 44 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16170 Joss Border Collie Linda Johns 17.25 MAS 16 16
36.89 68 1 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
23.26 44 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16173 Chatter Manchester Terrier Kathy Baer 15.5 MAS 16 16
44.14 68 0 2 10 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
32.17 44 3 3 2 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16176 Pixel Manchester Terrier Beth Matthews‐Brad 15 MAS 16 16
40.17 68 0 0 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
31.67 44 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16185 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro 17.25 MAS 16 16
62.71 68 1 1 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
47.85 44 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
9

16187 Hula Miniature American Shepherd Lynn Ancona 15.75 MAS 16 16
43.29 68 1 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
28.35 44 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16189 Oliver Poodle Deborah Dubay 15.25 MAS 16 16
49.66 68 2 1 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
32.72 44 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16191 Tasha Poodle Christi Delp 15.5 MAS 16 16
65.48 68 1 2 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
34.06 44 0 1 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16192 Trudi Miniature American Shepherd Chip Gerfen 16 MAS 16 16
34.74 68 0 0 02 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
24.89 44 1 1 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16198 Nell Border Collie Jo A. Lesko 17.88 MAS 16 16
44.58 68 1 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
26.48 44 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16200 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri Penelope Scott‐Fox 18 MAS 16 16
40.93 68 1 1 11 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
29.62 44 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16203 Riley Nico All American Dog Leslie Holm 18 MAS 16 16
45.53 68 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
36.20 44 3 4 4 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0
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16205 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri Michele Levitt 17.88 MAS 16 16
45.26 68 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
30.17 44 0 1 2 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16208 Rory Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Mary Whiting 18 MAS 16 16
47.79 68 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
32.12 44 1 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16211 Trudy Border Collie Carole Doerr Allen 17.75 MAS 16 16
55.48 68 2 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
37.70 44 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

16049 Zin All American Dog Steve Moon 20.25 MAS P 16 20
0.00 69 0 0 00 0 100 0.00 Absent
0.00 47 0 0 0 0 100 0.00 Absent

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20223 Zara Weimaraner Jennifer Underwood 21.5 MAS 20 20
52.45 64 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
35.91 42 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20228 Riot Labrador Retriever Lindsay Hill 20.25 MAS 20 20
41.89 64 2 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
26.67 42 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20229 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer 19 MAS 20 20
37.94 64 1 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
25.96 42 1 1 2 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20242 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever VeeAnn Cross 22 MAS 20 20
50.18 64 1 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
35.76 42 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20248 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino 22 MAS 20 20
49.76 64 0 1 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
32.41 42 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20251 Jack Border Collie Christine Tschech 21.75 MAS 20 20
37.98 64 0 0 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
31.85 42 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20258 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav‐Rocc 20.5 MAS 20 20
49.63 64 1 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
41.13 42 1 1 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20262 Baco Portuguese Water Dog Barbara Kerensky 20 MAS 20 20
60.04 64 0 3 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
31.91 42 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20268 Cote All American Dog Jim Koras 21.75 MAS 20 20
0.00 64 1 0 01 1 115 115.00 Not Qualified

34.41 42 0 0 0 0 0 34.41 Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20274 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi 19.5 MAS 20 20
39.92 64 1 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
25.66 42 1 1 3 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

Saturday, February 8, 2020 Page 4 of 6



Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt

RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:

TmFlts
TmFlts

20277 Phil Dalmatian Robin Salerno 21.25 MAS 20 20
62.60 64 2 4 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
40.61 42 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20279 Sky Golden Retriever JoAnne Meadows 18.75 MAS 20 20
48.53 64 1 1 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
39.86 42 1 2 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20282 Lacey Labrador Retriever Colleen Thurston 20 MAS 20 20
0.00 64 0 0 00 0 100 0.00 Absent
0.00 42 0 0 0 0 100 0.00 Absent

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20283 Usher Border Collie Abby Peach 21 MAS 20 20
36.44 64 0 0 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
25.49 42 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20286 Charge! Border Collie Steve Moon 20.75 MAS 20 20
40.36 64 2 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
25.87 42 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20287 Suzy Australian Shepherd James M. Jayko 20 MAS 20 20
41.01 64 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
28.47 42 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20291 Gracie Australian Shepherd Kelly Cardamone 19.75 MAS 20 20
43.66 64 1 0 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
28.25 42 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20294 Sligo Golden Retriever Debbie Johnston 22 MAS 20 20
50.10 64 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
28.76 42 2 2 4 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20065 Max Fats Border Collie Nancy T. Hughes 22.5 MAS P 20 24
0.00 73 0 0 00 0 100 0.00 Absent
0.00 50 0 0 0 0 100 0.00 Absent

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

20067 Valur Saluki Christine Klein 26 MAS P 20 24
58.39 73 0 1 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
43.86 50 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

24298 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter 24 MAS 24 24
45.18 68 0 0 03 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
34.60 45 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

24308 Whimsy Borzoi Lou Avant 29 MAS 24 24
60.32 68 0 1 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
36.21 45 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

24309 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc 22.25 MAS 24 24
41.01 68 1 0 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
24.24 45 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

24311 Drum All American Dog Stephanie Keck 24.25 MAS 24 24
46.55 68 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
35.45 45 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0
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24315 Cannon Boxer Sarah Osborne 25.25 MAS 24 24
50.71 68 0 2 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
30.56 45 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

24318 Mulligan Golden Retriever Cristol Klevinsky 24 MAS 24 24
46.19 68 0 1 00 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
29.74 45 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

24320 Moet Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer Underwood 24.5 MAS 24 24
50.25 68 0 0 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
45.63 45 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

24323 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley 22.5 MAS 24 24
43.29 68 0 0 11 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
27.21 45 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
0

24325 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel 25.5 MAS 24 24
53.57 68 1 1 01 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified
46.03 45 1 2 1 0 0 0.00 Not Qualified

STD:

JWW: 0
0
3
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